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PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 239 25 16 25 - 25 25 25 8 13 25 16 25 111

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 168 4 25 13 25 20 - - 10 9 11 13 13 252 71 71

MUÑOZ David SPA 139 - - - 10 - 16 - 25 11 20 25 16 163 100 29

QUILES Maximo SPA 139 - - 11 - - 9 20 20 25 1 20 20 134 100 0

CARPE Alvaro SPA 139 20 - 10 5 8 13 13 16 20 13 11 4 65 100 0

KELSO Joel AUS 115 - 8 20 13 16 20 - 9 7 7 10 - 56 124 24

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 88 - 7 0 16 11 - 8 7 6 5 1 7 207 151 27

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 87 - 11 7 20 10 10 4 5 10 - - 0 108 152 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 79 16 20 4 - 13 8 - - - - - 10 89 160 8

ALMANSA David SPA 79 9 10 3 0 - 11 10 13 - 10 - 9 410 160 0

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 76 10 5 9 - 3 5 - 1 16 8 5 11 311 163 3

PERRONE Valentin ARG 72 - - - 1 6 6 11 3 8 16 4 8 912 167 4

LUNETTA Luca ITA 63 6 9 - 9 5 7 16 11 - - - - -13 176 9

PINI Guido ITA 51 - - 5 6 9 0 9 0 - - 9 6 714 188 12

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 40 11 13 16 - - - - - - - - - -15 199 11

OGDEN Scott GBR 40 - 4 - 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 - 1 116 199 0

NEPA Stefano ITA 37 13 6 - 8 2 - 0 - 2 3 3 0 017 202 3

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 36 - - 2 2 7 3 3 - 3 4 8 2 218 203 1

BUCHANAN Cormac NZE 27 1 2 6 - 0 2 2 6 1 - 7 - -19 212 9

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 24 8 0 - 11 - 0 1 0 - 2 2 - 020 215 3

CARRARO Nicola ITA 20 - 0 1 7 - 1 6 0 5 - 0 - 021 219 4
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URIARTE Marcos SPA 20 3 - - - - - - 0 0 6 6 5 022 219 0

CRUCES Adrián SPA 13 2 3 8 - 0 - - - - - - - -23 226 7

MOODLEY Ruche RSA 11 5 1 0 3 - - 0 2 - - - - 024 228 2

PEREZ Vicente SPA 7 - - - - 0 0 7 0 - - - - -25 232 4

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 7 7 0 - - - - - - - - - - -26 232 0

MORELLI Marco ARG 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -27 236 4

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 1 - 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - -28 238 2

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 029 239 1

O'SHEA Eddie GBR 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - - 0 030 239 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0 - - -31 239 0

PHOMMARA Lenoxx SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -32 239 0

O'GORMAN Casey IRL 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 033 239 0

ABRUZZO Leonardo ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -34 239 0

COOK Max GBR 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -35 239 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 036 239 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

3781 45 16 35 5 33 38 38 24 33 38 27 29 17Red Bull KTM Ajo

2562 4 32 13 41 31 - 8 17 15 16 14 20 45122 122FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

2153 10 5 20 - 3 14 20 21 41 9 25 31 16163 41CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

1904 - - 5 16 9 16 9 25 11 20 34 22 23188 25LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

1795 11 21 36 13 16 20 7 9 7 13 16 5 5199 11LEVELUP-MTA

1586 25 30 7 - 13 19 10 13 - 10 - 19 12220 21Leopard Racing

1157 7 - 2 3 13 9 14 3 11 20 12 10 11263 43Red Bull KTM Tech3

1008 19 15 - 17 7 7 16 11 2 3 3 - -278 15SIC58 Squadra Corse

889 - 11 7 20 11 10 4 5 10 - - - 10290 12Honda Team Asia

5310 2 7 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 - 1 1325 35CIP Green Power

4411 8 - 1 18 - 1 7 - 5 2 2 - -334 9Rivacold Snipers Team

4112 6 3 6 3 - 2 2 8 1 - 7 3 -337 3DENSSI Racing - BOE

313 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -375 38GRYD - Mlav Racing

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

325KTM1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

159HONDA2 16 20 7 20 13 11 16 13 10 10 3 10 10166 166
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